Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

@

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstlck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Produktcode:
Modellname:

4
55.009.10-4XL
COMFORT LSL MEN

COMFORT LSL MEN, Herren
Langarm-Baumwoll-Hemd, Schwarz

100% Baumwolle

COMFORT LSL WOMEN 55.010

Herren

0.367333 kg

0.442 kg

254

20/1/1

0.37 mx0.3 mx0.56 m
8.84 kg
8605025656403
620520000000

171



